1:00

1:10

1:30

2:45

3:00

3:45

4:00

Agenda
Columbia Near-Shore Project Partners Meeting

Tuesday, January 13, 2004 — 1:00 PM
Red Lion Inn
Astoria, Oregon

Introductions

Status Report on related Corps activities

- repair of south jetty
- regional sediment management

Demonstration Project - Report from sub-committee. **Approval
needed.

Budget issues/Input to Lower Columbia Solutions Group? - Jim
Bergeron

Draft Declaration of Cooperation — Steve Greenwood

Next steps/next meeting

Adjourn



