Agenda Columbia Near-Shore Project Partners Meeting

Tuesday, January 13, 2004 – 1:00 PM Red Lion Inn Astoria, Oregon

1:00	Introductions
1:10	Status Report on related Corps activities - repair of south jetty - regional sediment management
1:30	Demonstration Project - Report from sub-committee. **Approval needed.
2:45	Budget issues/Input to Lower Columbia Solutions Group? - Jim Bergeron
3:00	Draft Declaration of Cooperation – Steve Greenwood
3:45	Next steps/next meeting
4:00	Adjourn